File E328847
Project 11SC04257
May 11, 2012
REPORT
ON
COMPONENT - DRIVERS FOR LIGHT-EMITTING-DIODE ARRAYS, MODULES AND CONTROLLERS
ADAPTER TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
Antron Electronics Co. LTD

(HZ)
Input
Current
(A)
Max
Output
Power
(W)##
Max
Output
Voltage
(V dc)
Output
Current
(mA)@@@
AC-60CD350UV 120-277 50/60 0.6-0.26 60 171 350
AC-50C350AAL 120-277 50/60 0.5-0.22 50 143 350
AC-40CD350UV 120-277 50/60 0.4-0.17 40 114 350
AC-60CD450UV-DS  120—277 50/60 0.6-0.26 60 133 350-450
AC-50CD450UV-DS  120-277 50/60 0.5-0.22 50 111 350-450
AC-40CD450UV-DS  120-277 50/60 0.4-0.17 40 89 350-450
AC-60CD700UV-QS  120-277 50/60 0.6-0.26 60 86 350-700
AC-50CD700UV-QS  120-277 50/60 0.5-0.22 50 71 350-700
AC-40C500UV-DSC 120-277 50/60 0.42-0.18 40 80 350-500
AC-40C500UV-DSC
(Bare Board)
120-277 50/60 0.42-0.18 40 80 350-500
AC-75CD700UV-QS  120-277 50/60 0.68-0.3 75W 85-107 350-700
AC-Q40CD700ATFX 120-277 50/60 1.56-0.68 160W 71 700
All models except the AC-40C500UV-DSC are provided with a 0-10V dimming
leads.@@@ - The models that have more than one current rating are provided
with a switch to change the current.
## - For all of the models provided with a switch, the maximum wattage is with